
Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Saturday, August 4, 2018

FAST Novice A/B/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntNBF

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterNBF

12025 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

NBF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganNPF

16032 Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl IrwinNAF

16033 Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret UminskyNBF

16037 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNPF

20038 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiNPF

20039 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James StandishNPF

20046 Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiNPF

20052 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasNPF

20036 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganNBF

20042 Luka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKayNAF

20044 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNBF

20048 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNBF

20051 Frolic, Collie, Joany WhiteNBF

20053 Ember, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNBF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiNBF

24013 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchNAF

24016 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliNBF

FAST Open/Open P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Lola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenOFP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverOF

12023 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayOF

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekOFP

16024 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverOFP

16027 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisOFP

16035 Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonaldOFP

16038 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceOF

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20011 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayOF

20035 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekOF

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardOF

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiOF

24011 Cody, All American, Tom ToomlaOF

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

8015 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyXFPB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8004 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeXFB

8016 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntXFB

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersXFPB

12006 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinXFB

12012 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyXFB

12013 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12014 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonXFB

12015 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoXFA

12016 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenXFB

12018 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzXFB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiXFPB

16025 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonXFPA

16028 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerXFPB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16005 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenXFB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB
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16009 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreXFA

16010 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia BoxenbaumXFB

16014 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilXFB

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnXFA

20002 Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine LuddenXFA

20003 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldXFA

20004 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerXFB

20008 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosXFB

20012 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisXFA

20015 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerXFB

20018 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierXFB

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayXFB

20023 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseXFB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

20045 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardXFA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonXFA

24006 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineXFB

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8007 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXPB

8008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXPB

8009 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8012 Lola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXPB

8013 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AXPB

8001 Buzz, Papillon, Cheryl MatthewsAXB

8002 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8004 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

12 22Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXA

12002 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXA

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXA

12019 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12020 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12021 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXPB

12022 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPB

12004 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12005 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12006 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12007 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXB

12008 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12009 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXB

12010 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXB

12011 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXB

12012 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXB

12013 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12014 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12015 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12016 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXB

12017 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXB

12018 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoAXPA

16017 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPA

16001 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelAXA

16002 Rascal, Miniature Poodle, Janet MetzgerAXA

16018 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXPB

16019 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16020 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16021 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXPB

16022 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXPB

16023 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16024 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

16025 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16026 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAXPB

16027 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16028 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAXPB

16029 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB
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16003 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXB

16006 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16007 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16010 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia BoxenbaumAXB

16012 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16013 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXB

16014 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXB

16015 Shepermint, Border Collie, Joanne WeedAXB

16038 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Ari, Standard Poodle, Hanna NekvasilAXPA

20001 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnAXA

20002 Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine LuddenAXA

20003 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXA

20080 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXA

20026 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20028 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20029 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20030 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXPB

20031 Max, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXPB

20032 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAXPB

20033 Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna NekvasilAXPB

20034 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXPB

20004 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20005 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20006 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXB

20007 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20008 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXB

20009 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20010 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXB

20011 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20012 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20013 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20015 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXB

20016 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20017 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXB

20018 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

20019 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXB

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXB

20021 Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene FriedwaldAXB

20022 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20023 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20025 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20058 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAXA

24002 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXA

24003 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXA

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24006 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXB

24007 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXB

24008 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24009 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXB

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Lola, All American, Jessica KallipolitesOAP

12023 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayOA

12031 Reese, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis 

Anglace

OA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOAP

16030 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

OA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOAP

20038 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOAP

20039 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James StandishOAP

20035 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekOA

20036 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Cody, All American, Tom ToomlaOA
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24012 Ayla, Doberman Pinscher, Natalie DonnellyOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black LeeNAP

12025 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

NAB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Simon, English Springer Spaniel, Stephanie WilliamsNAP

16035 Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonaldNAP

16032 Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl IrwinNAA

16033 Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret UminskyNAB

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiNAP

20047 AJ, All American, Kim BabinsNAP

20040 Biscuit, All American, Kristin HoffmanNAA

20041 Forrest, All American, Susan MorganNAA

20042 Luka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKayNAA

20043 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAA

20044 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNAB

20045 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardNAB

20085 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonNAB

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchNAA

24014 Zannah, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliNAB

24015 Lodi, Curly Coated Retriever, Natalie DonnellyNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8007 Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAJPB

8008 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAJPB

8009 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8011 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8012 Lola, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAJPB

8013 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 

Mannes

AJPB

8001 Buzz, Papillon, Cheryl MatthewsAXJB

8002 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJB

8003 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8004 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXJB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

12 22Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Lola, All American, Jessica KallipolitesAJPA

12001 Lacey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Melissa 

Camerato

AXJA

12019 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12020 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12021 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAJPB

12022 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPB

12002 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

AXJB

12004 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12005 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12006 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12007 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJB

12008 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12009 Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy ClarkAXJB

12010 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

AXJB

12011 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12012 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

12013 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12014 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12015 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12016 Taffy, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

12017 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela MannesAXJB

12018 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

16 29Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack SpranoAJPA

16017 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPA

16002 Rascal, Miniature Poodle, Janet MetzgerAXJA

16038 Rowdy, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJA

16019 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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16020 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16021 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPB

16022 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAJPB

16023 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16024 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPB

16025 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16026 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAJPB

16027 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16028 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAJPB

16029 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16036 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Cheryl MorganAJPB

16001 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelAXJB

16003 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Reese, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa LohsenAXJB

16006 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16007 Nautique, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16010 Snickers, English Cocker Spaniel, Marcia BoxenbaumAXJB

16012 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16013 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXJB

16014 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred BrazeilAXJB

16015 Shepermint, Border Collie, Joanne WeedAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAJPA

20002 Ruby, English Springer Spaniel, Catherine LuddenAXJA

20003 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXJA

20080 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXJA

20028 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20029 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPB

20031 Max, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAJPB

20032 Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce PaparoAJPB

20033 Allie, Standard Poodle, Hanna NekvasilAJPB

20034 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAJPB

20049 Dazzle, Flat Coated Retriever, Margaret UminskyAJPB

20001 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnAXJB

20004 Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20005 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20006 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXJB

20007 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20008 Madison, Border Collie, Debra FerentinosAXJB

20009 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20010 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXJB

20011 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20012 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20013 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20015 Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen LechnerAXJB

20016 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20017 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20018 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

20019 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXJB

20020 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXJB

20021 Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene FriedwaldAXJB

20022 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20023 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20024 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20025 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJB

20058 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAXJA

24005 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJA

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJA

24012 Ayla, Doberman Pinscher, Natalie DonnellyAXJA

24003 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

24006 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXJB

24007 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

24008 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24009 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Pixel, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterOAJ

12023 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayOAJ

12031 Reese, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis 

Anglace

OAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Molly, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersOJP

16035 Stitch, Border Collie, Ellen McDonaldOJP
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16030 Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti 

Gleason

OAJ

16033 Tripper, Field Spaniel, Margaret UminskyOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Ari, Standard Poodle, Hanna NekvasilOJP

20037 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOJP

20038 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOJP

20039 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, James StandishOJP

20035 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Cody, All American, Tom ToomlaOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Diane Fyfe Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Ginny, Glen of Imaal Terrier, Les AnthonyNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Spice, English Cocker Spaniel, Katherine Black LeeNAJP

12025 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

NAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Simon, English Springer Spaniel, Stephanie WilliamsNAJP

16032 Lucy, Tibetan Terrier, Sheryl IrwinNAJA

20 12Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Kismet, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiNAJP

20047 AJ, All American, Kim BabinsNAJP

20050 Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia ZezimaNAJP

20036 Andi, Border Collie, Cheryl MorganNAJB

20040 Biscuit, All American, Kristin HoffmanNAJA

20041 Forrest, All American, Susan MorganNAJA

20042 Luka, Standard Poodle, Sharen McKayNAJA

20043 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAJA

20044 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuNAJB

20045 Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardNAJB

20048 Astro, Border Collie, Suzanne RogersNAJB

20085 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonNAJB

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Samoset, Golden Retriever, Garth WelchNAJA

24014 Zannah, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliNAJB

24015 Lodi, Curly Coated Retriever, Natalie DonnellyNAJB

24016 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


